3111 S Valley View Blvd Ste. A220 Las Vegas NV 89102 | Office 702.433.0464
        Start Date: _______________
        Patient Name: ______________________________________  DOB: _____________ Sex: M  /  F
        Address: ______________________________________________ Phone: __________________
        Physician: _____________________________________________ Phone: __________________
        Physician Address:  ______________________________________________________________
           ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
(Physician Signature M.D. or D.O.)                                                                            NPI #                                                                  Date

medical records reflect the need for the item ordered and will be made available upon request.
3111 S Valley View Blvd Ste. A220 Las Vegas NV 89102 | Office 702.433.0464
    OSTOMY SUPPLIES ORDER GUIDE FOR QUANTITY LIMITATIONS
Products Quantity
Limitations
Products Quantity
Limitations
Adhesives and Adhesive movers CASH
PURCHASE
Other
Adhesive (Cement), Liquid Or Equal, Any
Type, Per Oz (A4364)
4 oz per month Appliance Cleaner, Incontinence And
Ostomy Appliances, Per 16 Oz. (A5131)
16 oz per month
Adhesive Remover Or Solvent (For Tape,
Cement Or Other Adhesive), Per Ounce
(A4455)
8 oz per 3 months
16 oz per 6
months
Bedside Drainage Bag, Day Or Night, With
Or Without Anti-Reflux
Device, With or Without Tube, Each (A4357)
2 ea per month
Adhesive Or Non-Adhesive; Disk Or Foam
Pad (A5126)
20 per month Bedside Drainage Bottle With Or Without
Tubing, Rigid Or Expandable, Each (A5102)
1 ea every 3 months
2 ea every 6 months
Pouches CASH
PURCAHSE
Belt, Ostomy (A4367) 1 ea per month
Ostomy Pouch, Closed (A5051,
A5052, A5053, A5054)
Up to 60 per
month
Continent Device; Catheter For Continent
Stoma (A5082)
1 per month
Ostomy Pouch, Drainable – 2 piece (A5063) Up to 20 per
month
Continent Device; Plug For Continent Stoma
(A5081)
31 per month
Ostomy Pouch, Drainable – 1 piece (A5062,
K0567, K0568)
Up to 20 per
month
Gauze, Non-Impregnated, Non-Sterile, Pad
Size 16 Sq. In. Or Less,
Without Adhesive Border, Each Dressing
(A6216)
60 per month
Ostomy Pouch, Drainable, For Use On
Faceplate, Plastic, Each (A4377)
10 per month Irrigation Supply; Sleeve, Each (A4397) 4 per month
Ostomy Pouch, Urinary, For Use On
Faceplate, Plastic, Each (A4381)
10 per month Lubricant, Per Ounce (A4402) 4 oz per month
Ostomy Pouch, Urinary – 2 piece (A5073) 20 per month Ostomy Accessory; Convex Insert (A5093) 10 per month
Ostomy Pouch, Urinary – 1 piece (A5071,
A5072)
20 per month Ostomy Faceplate, Each (A4361) 3 per 6 months
Wafers/Flanges CASH PURCHASE Ostomy Irrigation Supply; Bag, Each (A4398) 2 per 6 months
Ostomy Skin Barrier, With Flange (Solid,
Flexible Or Accordion)
(K0570, K0571, A4414, A4415)
20 per month Ostomy Ring, Each (A4404) 10 per month
Skin Barrier; Solid, 4”x4”, 6”x6”, or 8”x8”
(A4362, A5121, A5122)
20 per month Stoma Cap (A5055) 31 per month